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Working VacantSanctlon€dCollege Namesl. Dlstrlct

7 18Govt. Flrst Grade College,Guledagudda-5872031 BAGALKOTE

t2t7Rudragouda Patil Government First Grade
7 \162 BAGALKOTE

25 530Govt. First Grade College
13 BAGALKOTE

710t-58rade Coll 54
10 212Shri C N Nlrani Govt. First lege,Grade

5 BAGALKOTE

r235 23Flrst Grade College, SectorGovt No,43
BAGALKOTE6

7413Flrst 7
6201Flrst

1520Go!t. First Grade College, Hungund - 587 118BAGALKOTE9

4It2BAGALKOTE
Government First Grade College ILKAL- 587 125

10

8 311ShTI. C.M. PANCHAKAMMATH GOVERNM ENT
11 BAGALKOTE

27c.!,t. Fi6t Grade College, Hunnur - 587 119,
BAGALKOTE12

358covt First Grade College, agi- 587 204, Tqa
BAGALKOTE13

714Govt. Fnst Grade College, Raba banahatti -

814 BAGALKOTE

210t2Govemment First Grade College, Kerur, Badaml
BAGALKOTE15

10 2t2Govt. First Grade College, Rampura, Bagalkote
16 BAGALKOTE

712Govt, Flrst Grade College for Women, gagalkote
BAGALKOTEL7

I1011Govt First Grade Co llege for Womens, Yadahalll,
BAGALKOTE18

12324Govt. First Grade College, DoddaballaPura- 561

20BANGALORE RURAL19

12829Govt. First Grade college, Vuaypura Road,

n h20 AANGALORE RURAL

23032covt. First Grade College, Hoskote - 562 11021 BANGALORE RURAL

I11t2Govt. Flrst Grade College, e - 562 r29,Sulebe
BANGALORE RURAL22

11920Govt. Fl6t Grade College, Nelamangala - 562

123MNGALORE RURAL23

11011Grade College, Thyamagondglu - 562
T

Govt. Flrst
BANGALORE RURAL24

268Govt. Flrst Grade Co llege for Women,
uBANGALORE RURAL25

000
Sri ChamaraFndra Govt Senskrit College, Ban8alore

BANGATORE URBAT{26

000
Govt R C Evening College, gangalore

BANGALORE URBAN27

45155Govt. Arts College, R Ambedkar Veedhi,DT. B
BANGALORE URBAN2A

44044Govemment Ramnarayan Chellaram College of

commerce & Management College, Bangalore _BANGALORE URBAN29

211or.s,GoPalraju tAnekalFirst Grade colGovt.
BANGALORE URBAN30

eed)2iod-01

iaFo djdd d2!F @cr(erdrr'O- -botg-eood, dJFd6 .OdF&drg-dJd ddrt'€ EO
redJd ?SocCdd drd-rld .ldd

25
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l{o Olstrlc{. college N.me Sanctloned worklng

31 MNGALORE URBAN
Govt. First Grade College, Vuayanagar,
Banoalore - 560 104 65 62

32 BANGALORE URBAN
Govt. First Grade College, K.R.Puram. Bangalore
- s60 035. 57

33 SANGALORE URBAN
talbahadur Sastry Govt. Arts, Science and
Coftmerce College, R.T.Nagar, Bangalore - 550
o1)

26 24 2

34 BANGALORE URBAN
Govemment First Grade College, RaJallnagar,
aanoaiore 15 13 2

35 MNGALORE URBAN
Govt. Flrst Grade College, Jayanagar - 560 070,
Banoalore. 12 10 2

36 BANGALORE URBAN
Govt. Flrst Grade College, Malleshwaram - 560
012, Banoalore. 23 2t 2

37 BANGALORE URBAN
Govt. Flrst Grade College, Peenya, I stage,
Banqalore - 560 058

L2 10 2

38 BANGALORE URBAN
Govt. Flrst Grade College, Frazer Town,
ganoalore - 560 005 12 r0 2

39 BANGALORE URAAii
Govt. Flrst Grade College, Yelahanka, Bangalore.-
560 054 59 54 5

40 BANGALORE URBAN
Govt. Flrst Grade College, Hosur Road - 560
030. Sariaour 17 15 2

4t BANGALORE URBAN
Govt. First Grade College, Kengeri, Bangalore -
560 060 20 1

42 BANGALORE URBAN
Govt. Flrst Grade College, Varthur - 550 087,
Banoalore East 18 16 2

43 BANGALORE URBAN
Govt. Flrst Grade College, Kadugodi - 560 067,
Banoalore East 15 L4 1

44 BANGALORE URAAN
Govt. Flrst Grade College, Hesarghatta,
Banqalore - 560 088 11 10 I

45 BANGALORE URBAN
Govt. Flrst Grade College Domlur, Shanthlnagar,
Benqaluru-560071 10 9 1

46 BANGALORE URBAN
Govt. Flrst Grade College. Basavanagudi
(satanur) 10 7 3

47 BANGALORE URBAN
Govemment First Grade College, T Dasarahalli
(Arehalll) 1l 9 2

48 BANGALORE URBAN
Govt. Rrst Grade College for Women,
Chamaralaoet, Banoalore 11 10 1

49 MNGALORE URBAN
Govemment Fi6t Grade College , Hebbal
,Benqaluru - 560024. (Hettur) 12 4

50 BANGALORE URBAN
Govt. First Grade College, ByataGyanapura,
Eeoqaluru (Baada) 7 3

51 BELGAUM
Govt. Frrst Grade College, ttesargi - 59t r21
LBailhonqalTq.) 10 8 2

52 BELGAUM
Govt. First Grade College, Ainapura - 59f 303,
(Athanr To.) 10 7 3

53 BELGAUM
Govt. First Grade College for Women's College, &
Kannada P,G Study Centre, Bylahongata -
591 r 02

18 15 3

54 BELGAUT,I
Govt
ToJ

Flrst Grade College, Sadalaga (Chtkkodt
13 10 3

55 BELGAUM GoylJ:irst Grade Colleqe, Hukkeri - 591 309 21 r8 3

56 BELGAUM Govt. Flrst Grade College, Khanapura - 591 302 l8 14 4

57 BELGAUM
Srl, K M Mamani Govt. Ftrst Grade College,

d 11 9 2
58 BELGAUM Flrst G Gokak - 7 20 9 11
59 BELGAUM Smt. I S Yadawadf:wt Flrst Grade College,

24 l9 5
60 BELGAUM chi i- 1 15 12 3
61 BELGAUM FI Ral 7 26 2t 562 BELGAUM First Gr nl 30 22 8
63 BELGAUM Somawa C Angadi Govt. First Grade lege,

11 10 1

64 BELGAUM Govt. First Grade Col lege, Ktttur 591 115,
r3 10 3

Vecant

4

Ramduro - 591 123
Govt, First Grade Colleoe.



st VaclntS.nctloned Working@llGge llameDlstrict.

t2 8Shrl.Mallappa Yegappa Khyadi Govt Flrst rade

l9 322Govt. Flrst Grade ege, Pashcfiapura 591 122,
6S

6b

BELGAUM

BELGAUM

311 8Govt. First Grade Kokatanoor (Katgerl
67 BELGAUM

62A 22SHRT SHRIPADBODH SWAMIII GOVERNMENT
68 BELGAUM

9 41369 SELGAUM First Grade College, Yaragattl 591 129,
MamanShri C ekhar Mallian ta

210 IGovt. Flrst Grade College, Harugeri, Tq: Ralbag
?o BELGAUI.I

510 5GOVERNMENT FIRST GRADE COLLEGE, NIPPANI
7L gELGAUM

211Govt. Flrst Grade College, Beedi. Khanapura Tq,72 BELGAUM

112Govt. First Grade College for women, Belgaum73 BELGAUM

000Govt Fkst Grade Even Co 8e74 UM

34 3771BELI,ARY First Grade College,(Autonomous) S. N Pet,
Smt. Sara ra Agarwa

9 11oGovt, FI6t Grdde College, KamPti - 583 132,
76 BELLARY

715Govt. Flrst Grade College, Slraguppa - 583 121,77 BELLARY

2- 583 1First GradeBELLARY

6 39BELLARY
H. S. M. S,Govt. First Grade College,
T79

t29SaGovt8o
10 717SGRCM Govemment Commerce and

81 BELLARY

I 311BELLARY
Govt, Flrst G.dde College, Moka - 583 117,

82
915en BellGrade colB

0 00Smt. Saraladeu $theshchandra Agarwal Govt. Fi6t

Grade Eveni BelCol s.N84 Bellary

038r-58540Coll85
8 815Govt. Flrst Grade College, Aurad (B) - 585 326BIDAR86

11415Flrst Grade college, Basava kalyana - 585Govt
7BIDAR87

811- 585LOtFI88
24 731Govt, First Grade College, Humnabaad - 585 33089 BIDAR

5L123Factry,Humnabad Road,Chitaguppa - 585 412,
ind old sugarovt. Flrst Gra college,

90 BIDAR

11718Govement Flrst Grade college, Manahalli - 585

T9l BIDAR

4913MKKPGOVT.FITSTGT aollege, Hulsooru 'ade
BIDAR92

3115Flrst G fe93
21012Resldential Govt College, GodamFt6t G

BIDAR94
132942Govt. First Grade Co llege, Navabag, Khaza

95 BI.IAPUR

3710Govt, Flrst Grade College, Golasangl - 586 216,
Heranavee ppahc n an malrl lappa

96 BIJAPUR

5914;Basavanabagewa dr -Govt. Flrst G rade Col
97 BUAPUR

BIDAR
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llo Dktrlct. College Narh€ S.nctloned worklng

98 BI'APUR
Shah.Sogamal.Peeraji.Oswal Govt. First Grade
colleoe, Muddeblhal - 586 212

25 18

99 BUAPUR Govt. Flrst Grade Colleae, lndi - 585 209 L7 10
100 BUAPUR Govt. Flrst Grade Colleqe. Slndaal - 586 128 14 9

101 BIJAPUR
Govt. Flrst Grade College,Mamadapura -
585113- Bllaoura 6 5 1

LO2 BIJAR'R
Govt. Flrst Grade College, Managull, Basavana
BaoewadlTo. 10 8 2

103 BUAPUR GOVERNMENT NRST GRADE COLLEGE ZALAKI L4 L2 2

1(N BUAPUR
GOVT FIRST GRADE COLLEGE
DEVARAHIPPARAGI, 586r15. DIST:VIJAYAPURA

10 7 3

105 AI]APUR Govt. First Grade Colleqe for Women, Bllapur t2 4

106 BIJAPUR
Resldentlal Govt. First Grade College,
Hadalaoerl. Mudheblhal To. ViiavaDura Dlst. 9 9 0

to7 CHAMAR.AJANAGARA
Sri.Mahadeshwara Govt Flrst Grade College,
Kolleoal - 571 44O. 27 24 3

108 CHAMARAJANAGARA
Govt. First Grade College, Hanur - 571 439,
rKolleoalTo.'l 11 1o 1

109 CHAIYARA)ANAGARA
Govt. First Grade College, Chamararnagar - 571
313. 21 13 8

110 CHAMARAiANAGARA Govt. First Grade College, Yelandur - 571 441 11 8 3

111 CHAHARA'ANAGARA
Govt. FI6t Grdde College, I{.A.P COLONY.
MYSORE-OOTY ROAD- GundluDet - 571 111

23 22 1

1t2 CHAMARNANAGARA
Govt. Fl6t Grade College. Kuderu - 571 316.
Chamaralanaoar To.

11 I 3

113 CHAMARAJANAGARA
Srl Maddaneshwara GoW, First Grade College,
Kabbahalll - 571109. Gundluoet To.

9 8 1

114 CHAMARAJANAGARA
Govt. First Grade College for Women,
Chamaraianaoar 13 t2 1

115 CHAT,IARA'ANAGARA
Resldentlal Govt, Fl6t Grade College, Edapurd,
Chamaralanaoara 6 4 2

116 CHAMARA'ANAGARA GOVT, LAW COLLEGE, CHAMARA'ANAGAM 10 6 4

Lt7 CHIKKABATI.APUR
GoW. Fl6t Grade College, M.G.Road,
Chlkkaballaour - 552 101. 45 4L 4

118 CHIKKABALLAPUR
Govemment Flrst Grade College and PG Centre,
Chlntamanl - 563 125. 29 22 7

119 CHIKIGBALLAPU R
Govemment College for Women, Chintamani -
563 125. 38 29 9

L20 CHIKKABALLAPUR
Govt. Flrst Grade College, Shldlaghatta - 562
105. 16 t2 4

t21 CHIKKABALLAPUR
Smt.Nagarathnamma Nareppa Govt. Flrst Grade
Colleqe, Gudlbande - 561209 8 4 4

122 CHIKKABALLAPUR
Govt. Flrst Grade College, Gowrlbldanur - 561
204 25 21 4

123 CHIKKABALLAPUR Govt. Flrst Grade College, Bagepalll - 561 207 12 9 3

L24 CHIKKABALLAPUR
GoW First Grade womens College,
Chlkkaballaour-552 101 11 10 1

t2s CHTKKAMAGLUR I.D.S.G,Govt. College, Chikkamagalur - 577 102. 69 49 20
126 CHIKKAMAGLUR Govt. Flrst Grade Colfege, Kopoa - 577 t26- 23 14 9
t27 CHIKKAMAGLUR D. S. Bele Gowda cow. Flrst Grade

Colleoe,Mudloere - 577 132. 14 5 9

t2a CHIKKAMAGLUR Govt. First Grade
s77 134_

College, Narasimharajapura -
20 4

129 CHIKKAMAGLUR GOVERNM ENT FIRST GRADE COLLEGE,
R 15 13 2

130 CHTKKAMAGLUR
Govt. Fi6t Grade College, Panchanahalli-

1 7 6 I
13r CHIKXAMAGLUR First Gr 41 4732 CHIKKAMAGLUR First G s 39 11 9 2133 CHIKKAMAGLUR G Tarike 2A 18 14

Vacant



vacantworkingS.nctlonedColleg€ NameDistilct.

75t2Government First Grade College, Ka lasa -

210t2Flrst Grade College, Blrur ' 577Govt 116,

CHTKKAMAGLUR

CHIKKAMAGLUR

134

13)

178Govt. First Grade College, Yagati - 577 O4O,
r36 CHIKKAMAGLUR

210L2Govt. First Grade College, Sakarayapatna - 577
r37 CHIKKAMAGLUR

57t2Govt. Fl6t Grade College
CHIKKAT4AGLUR138

344Arts Co dRGA
35lakere -Govt.P PRGA

50 666Govt. Sclence College. Chitradurga - 577 501141 CHITRADURGA

1540Govt. First Grade College,Hosadurga - 577 527t42 CHITRADURGA

613 1covt. Flrst Grade College, Molkalmuru - 577 535.143 CHITRADURGA

413t7avathl Govt. First Grade College, Hiriyur -
t44 CHITRADURGA

11 213Govt. First Grade College, Parasuramapura,
CHITRADURGA145

11 1!2Govt. FlrstGrade College, Baramasagara ' 577
146 CHITRADURGA

4Govr. First Grade Coiiege, Holalkere - 577 52614/ CTIITRADURGA

15Govt. Flrst Grade College, Javanagondanahalll _

77148 CHTTRADURGA

79l6VANI SAKKARE GOVERNM ENT FIRST GRADE
149 CHITRADURGA

49CHITRAHALLY, HOLALKERE TALUK,
E,GOVERN RST

r50 CHITRADURGA

39t2Govt. Flrst Grade College
r51 CHITRADURGA

3 14Residentlal Govt. First Grade Co llege,
152 CHITRADURGA

230Govt, FiGt Grade Colleqe,Upplnangadi -574
f

24!,
r53

DAKSHINA

31518Govt. Flrst Grade college, Belthangadl - 574 214.DAKSHINA
154

14 3L7Gow. First Grade college, 8€ttam pddi - 574
155

N

DAKSHINA

215!7Frrst Grade College, Haleangadi - 574Govt
Tr56

DAKSHINA

11617Dr. K Shlvram Karanth Govt First Grade
1!57 DAKSHINA

19 524Govt. Flrst Grade College, madapadavu - 574
la

DAKSHINA
158

11213First Grade Couege, Vltla -Govt 574 243,
159

N
DAKSHINA

3710iiist hrade College, Kavur -Govt
n

575 015DAKSHINA
150

8 19Govt. Flrst Grade College, Bantwala - 574 219151
N

DAKSHINA

2Govt. First Grade College, Puttur - 574 201DAKSHINAt62
51318Govt. Flrst Grade College, Sullla - 574 239\63 DAKSHINA

30 I343GOVERNT4ENT FIRST GRADE COLLEGE
THISHAR. P. DAYANA PAI- P,

164
DAKSHINA
KANNADA

71623Women, MangaloreCollege
1

Gow, Flrst GrDAKSHINA
165

]EE
tEr 10
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155
DAKSHINA
KANNADA

Govt. Flrst Grade College, Punjalakatte - 574
233. BelthanoadiTo. 15 t4 1

t67 DAKSHINA
KANNADA

Govt. Flrst Grade college, slddanakatte - 574
237. Bantwala To

8 7

168
DAKSHINA
KANNADA

Govt. Flrst Grade College, B€landoor, (aimana
PostPutturTODKST42O2 9 ? 2

169
DAKSHINA
KANNADA Govt. Flrst Grade College, Mudlpu. Bantwala Tq 13 10 3

t70 DA(SHINA
KANNADA

Govt, Fi6t Grade College for Women, Puttur,
Dakshina Kannada t2 10 2

17L
DAKSHINA
KAt{NADA

Govt. Flrst Grade College, Kanyana, Bantwala Tq 2 2 0

172 oakhina Kannada Govt FiRt Grade EveningCollege, GRtr.et, Mangalore 0 0 0

L73 DAVANGERE
Govt Fi6t Grade Evening College, MCC Block,

DavanaEere
0 o 0

174 DAVANGERE
Sri Sri Shlvallngeshwara Swamy Govt. Flrst
Grade Colleoe. Channaoifl - 577 213. 38 35 3

175 DAVANGERE
Sri. Easaveshwara Govt. Flrst Grade College,
Mayakonda - 577 534. 12 11 I

176 DAVANGERE
Govt. Flrst Grade College, Nyamathi - 577 223,
(Honnali To.) t2 8 4

t77 DAVANGERE
Govt. First Grade College, FICC B Block,
Davanaoere - 577 O04

7t 58

t7a DAVANGERE
Govt. First Grade Womens Colleg€, Davanagere -
577 004 24 I

179 DAVANGERE Govt. First Grade Colleae. Honnali - 577 217 20 16
rao DAVANGERE Govt, First Grade Colleqe, Harihara - 577 60l 25 24 1

181 DAVANGERE
Govemment Flrst Grade College. Jagalur - 577
528 14 9 5

182 DAVANGERE
Govt. Flrst Grade College, Sante Bennur - 577
552. ChannaolrlTo. 16 15 1

183 DAVANGERE
Janatha Government First Grade College,
Basavaoatna. 14 12 2

184 DHARWAO
Govt. Flrst Grade College, Vldyanagar, Alnavar -
581 103. (Dharwad To.) 13 8 5

185 OHARWAD
Govt. Fl.st Grade Coflege, Gudageri - 581107,
(Kundaool To.) 10 9 1

186 DHARWAO
Govt. Flrst Grade College, Raranagar,Hubll - 580
032 2A 5

ta7 DHARWAD
Govt. Flrst Grade College, "Jnana Dhara"
Campus, Near New KSRTC Bus Stand, 1st Cross,
Kumareshwar Nagar. P.B. Road,Dharwad

4l 36 5

188 DHARWAO Govt. Fl.st Grade College, Navalgund - 582 208 13 10 3

189 DHARWAD Govt. Flrst Grade College, Kalaghatagi -581204 16 15 1

190 DHARWAD
Shrl.Shabrha Slddalinga Shlvacharya
Mahaswamlgalu Panchgrha Hlremth Govt. Ftrst
Grade Colleoe. Kundaool

13 12 1

191 DHARWAD
Govt. First Grade College, Annlged - 582 201,
Navalqund Ta. 13 10 3

192 DHARWAD
Govt. Fl6t Grade College for WomenJLTC
Building, Opposlte to R N Shetty Stadium Offlce,
Dharwad

L7 14 3

193 Dharwad
Govt First6rade Evening College, (umareshwar Natar,
Dharwad

0 o 0

194 Dharwad Govemment Chltrakala Shale, Oharwad - 580
008 0 0 0

195 GADAG
Shri. Slddeshwara Govt. Flrst Grade College &
PG Studv Centre- Naround - 582 2O7. 4



sl. VtcantWorklngSanctlonedcollege NamGDlstrlcL

61319covernment FlGt Grade College, Garendragad_
Shanlirappa SlBe ppa

196 GADAG

39L2Sree Jagadguru Fakireshwara Govt. First Grade
GADAGt97

611L7Sri lagadguru Thon Govt. Frlst Gradetadarya
198 GADAG

71825Govt. First Grade lege,and PG studY centerCol
199 GADAG

24 42Asd. K H Patll Govt, e College, HuluFirst Gla
200 GADAG

t2 315R lt Deshpande Govt Flrst Grade College,Sri
7GADAG20t

4SMBK GoVt. FITST G College, Naregal - 582
T

rade
202 GADAG

74First men203 8732Scl204
Hassan - 2017Arts205 H

2394lWOMEN, I,I,G. ROAD, NEAR STAOIUM, HASSAN '
FORECOGOVERNM FIRST

HASSAN206

10 313B.l'4.Shetty, Govt First Grade College, Konnanur
7HASSAN207

5Govt. Flrst Grade Co ege, HolenarasePura - 573
204 HASSAN

722

2t

29First Grade CollegeGovt
u209 HASSAN

25 328Sri tt D Devegowda Govt First Grade College,
Pa

HASSAN2to
5611GOVERNMENT FIRsT GRADE COLLEGE,

HASSAN21\
5914Govt. Flrst Grade College, Arkalgudu ' 573 1022t2 HASSAN

3L215Y.D.D Govt. Flrst Grade College, Belur - 573 115HASSAN2L3

4610GoW. First Grade College, ,awaga | - 513 t25,
HASSAN2r4

268Govemment Fl6t Grade College. Gandasl,
2t5 HASSAN

31120Govtji6t Grade College, Channarayapatna
7HASSAN216

79AlurGovt. Fl

4I12Govt. First Grade College, Araslkere - 573 103HASSAN

116Govt, Home Science College for Women,
HASSAN

31013Govt. Home Sclence College for Women,
HolHASSAN

2911First Grade College, Hirlsave -Govt
T

573 r24,
22t HASSAN

115t7Flrst Grade College,Govt Udaypura,
HASSAN222

291lGovt. First Grade College, gaanavara'573112,
223 HASSAN

2810t4osalehosalll - 573

H

Govt. First Gra e College,
HASSAN224

2l2t4Govt. First Grade lege, Halebldu - 573 121,Col
HASSAN225

3710n-Coll 20H226 NH 2113-57f
H7

l0t4Flrst Grade College for Women,Govt
n

Gandada
HASSAN228

11011Resldential Govt firS1 grade College

Haradanahalll.Hole Narslpur Tq,Hassan District229 HASSAN

@EE
@
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230 HAVERI Govt. First Grade College, Hirekerur - 581 111 21 15 5

231 HAVERI
Lalithadevl Gurusiddappa Slndhur Govt. Flrst
Grade Colleqe, Savanur - 581 118. 18 1l

232 HAVERT
Govt. First Grade College. Akklalur - 581 102,
(HanaqalTo.) 18 15 3

233 HAVERI
Govt. Flrst Grade College, Bankapura, (Shtggaon
To. ) 15 7 8

234 HAVERI Govt. First Grade Colleoe, Haverl - 581 110 32 17 15

HAVERI Govt. Flrst Grade College, Ranebennur - 581 115 34 25 9

236 HAVERI Govt. Flrst Grade Colleqe, Bvadaot - 581 1O5 13 9 4

237 HAVERI
Smt,G.B,Ankalkoti, Govt. First Grade College,
Shlqoav - 581 205 19 3

234 HAVERI Govt. Flrst Grade Colleoe, Hanaoal - 581 104 16 11 5

239 HAVERI
Govt. Flrst Grade College, Sunkalbidart - 581
222, Ranebennur To. 1o 8 2

240 HAVERI Govt, Flrst Grade College, Chlkkabasur - 581
120. gvadaqF Ta 9 7 2

24L HAVERI Govt. Flrst Grade Colleoe, Tilavalll,Hanqal Tq I 7 I
242 HAVERI Govt. Flrst Grade Colleqe for Women, Haveri 13 7 6

243 HAVERI
Resldentlal Govt. ftrst Grade Cottegi- Oevagtd
IKalllhal), Haved 10 9 1

244 Haveri GoW Law Colleqe, Haveri(not vet Started) 0 0 0

245 KALAEURAGI Govt, College(Autonoums), Sedam Road,
Kalburoi - 585 105. 111 89 22

246 KALABURAGI Govt. FlGt Grade Colleqe, lewarql- 585 3lO 25 24 1

247 KALABURAGI Govt. Flrst Grade College, Chittapura - 585 211 17 14 3

244 KALABURAGI GOW. FIRST GRADE COLLEGE, SEDAIY 29 2
249 KALABURAGI Govt Flrst Grade Colleqe AtualDUr 15 l2 3

250 KALABURAGI Govt. Flrst Grade College, Kamalapur - 585 313 21 18 3

251 KALABURAGI
AFZAL MASHAKBEE TAHER ANSARI GOW.FIRST
GRADE COtLEGE, ALAND - 585 302 15 11 4

252 KALABURAGI
Govemment Flrst Grade College, Chhcholt - 585
307 15 5 10

253 KALABURAGI
Govemment First Grade College, Kalagi - 585
312. Chlttaoura Toi 16 l4 2

254 KALABURAGI
Govt. Flrst Grade College, Karjagi - 585 245,
Afzaloura Tq :

6 1 2

255 KALABURAGI
Govt. Flrst Grade Colleg e and P,G. Centre,
Mahagaon Cross - 585 315, TQ & DIst
Kalaburaol

25 24 1

256 KALABURAGI
Govt. Flrst Grade College for Women,-Jewargl
Colonv- 585 102, Kalaburaqi 47 45 2

257 KALABURAGT
Govt. Flrst Grade College, FarhithiE-d-E
308, Kalaburaql-To 5 4 1

258 KALABURAGI Sri Shlvalingeshwara Govt. First Grade Coltege,
Madanahlpparaga - 585 282, Aland Tq. 13 11 2

259 KALABURAGI Govt, Flrst Grade College, Sulepet - 585 324,
10 7 3

260 KALABURAGI Vijnaneshwar Govt Law College,
Martur,Kalaburagl universtty Campus,Kalaburagi 9 7 2

26L KALABURAGI
Residentlal Govt, ftrst Grade Cottege, gUndepa L
sedam To. Kalaburql 0 0 0

262 Kalaburati
Govt Flrst crade Evening College, Sedam Road,

Xalaburgi- 585105. 0 0 0

263 KODAGU
Govt. Flrst Grade College, Kushalanagar - 571
234, Somwarpet To 15 11 4



sl Dlstrict. colleg. ]{ame sanctloned Worklno vacltnt

Govt. Flrst Grade Coilege, Napoklu, Madikeri Tq 8 6 2

Govt, First Grade College, Madikere - 571 201 13 8 5

266 KODAGU - 57t
B.T.Chanaiah Gowramma Govt. First Gra

L4 9

I 7 1
267 KODAGU

268 KODAGU Govt. Flrst Grade College for Women, Madlkeri 11 5 6

259 KOt.AR Govt. Flrst Grade College, Vemagal - 563 157,

coll f
Mu -56

Kolar - 1

14 12 2

51 41 1o
270 KOLAR

27 18 9
271 KOLAR

61 48
272

273 KOLAR
GOVT. FIRST GRAOE COLLEGE, SUUKUNTE

P
2A 25 3

274 KOLAR
Govt Flrst Grade College, Srlnlvasapura _ 563 15 3

215 KOLAR
Government First Grade Collage, Malur - 553 35 3

276 KOLAR
Govt. First Grade College,Rareev Gandhi Layout
(KUDA), Robersonpet, K.G.F - 563 122

Govt, Flrst Grade Co llege, Bangaru TiruPatl -

La 1

First Grade College,SC/ST Residential Govt

23 17 6

11

16

8 3
277 KOLAR

8 8
KOLAR274

6 6 0
279 KOLAR

280 KOPPAL Gow. First Grade college, Yelburga - 583 236

FI KU 121

Sri Xolli Nageshwar Rao Govt. Flrst Grade
I

First 1

Govt. Fl6t Grade College, HosabandlhralaPura,

15 11 4

11 6 5
KOPPAL281

4L 24 17
242 KOPPAL

25 19 6
KOPPAL283

9 7 2
244 KOPPAL

285 KOPPAL
Govt. First Grade College, H Itnala - 583 234,

Shrl avandl murthyswamy Inama ar
Kattlmani Hiremath Govt. First Grade College,

Chllukuri Naqeshwar rao First rade

College, Sriramanagard - 584 130, Gangavathi

Shrlmatl, Shan Adavlrao Kula mi Govt

First Grade College, Hirevankalkunta - 583237,

8 5 2

9 8 I
286 KOPPAL

10 7
287 KOPPAL

l0 9 1
288 KOPPAL

249 KOPPAL
Govt. Flrst Grade College, Irakalgada ' 583 237,

IT
13 11 2

290 KOPPAL
sri Pampanna sharanappa Guggala Shetra Govt'

First Grade College, Kanakaglri ' 583283
10 1 3

291 KOPPAL
Govt. Fl6t Gr College, Mangal ore, Yalburga

Govt. Flrst Grade Co EgE, TAVARAGERA,

I

6 4 2

12 9 3
292 KOPPAL

293 KOPPAL Govt, First Grade College for Women'S, Koppal

Resldential Govt. Flrst Grade College,

covt. College Women, M.C.Roa d, Mandya -

14 1l 3

4 0
294 KOPPAL

64 59 5
295 N4ANDYA

296 MANDYA
Govt, Flrst Grade reerangapatna _ 571

G Fi ade

College,S

R 7!

11 10 1

36 29 7
297

254 IKoDAGU

26r 
IKODAGU 5
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294 MANDYA
Govemment First Grade College; Uahvatti - 5n
430 9 8 1

299 MANOYA Govt. Colleqe for Women, Maddur. 30 29

3300 MANDYA
Govt. Flrst Grade College, Koppa - 571 425,
Maddur To., 10 7

301 HANOYA
Govt. nrst Grade College, kyathanahalll - 571
427, PandavaDura 6 5 1

302 MANDYA
Govt. Flrst Grade College, Nagamangala - 571
432 t4 10 4

303 MANOYA
GOW. FIRST GRADE COLLEGE, PANDAVAPURA -
57 L 434 t7 16 I

3(N MANDYA
Govt. First Grade College, Bhardthinagara - 571
422. Maddut To. 13 11 2

305 MANDYA
Govt. First Grade College, K.R.Sagara:57t 607,
Sriranoapatrla Tq. 7 I

306 MANDYA Govt. First Grade College, Halagur - 5Zt a2t,
l ala\Glli T!. 12 10 2

307 MANDYA Govt, Flrst Grade College, Metukote - 571 431.
Pandavaoura Ta. 7 6 1

308 MANDYA
Govt. Flrst Grade Colleqe for Women, t(.R.Pet -
571426 t7 14 3

309 MYSORE
I\4aharanis Science College for Women, fuysore -
57000s. 124 115 9

310 MYSORE Govt. First Grade College, K.R.Nagar - 571 602 46 40 6

311 MYSORE
Srl. D Devaraj urs Govt. Flrst Grade College,
Hunsur - 571 105. 44 40 4

3t2 MYSORE
Itlaharanl's Arts College for Women, JLB Road,
Mvsore - 570 005. 88 78 10

313 T4YSORE
Govt. First Grade College, Heggadadevan.akote -
571 tt4. 13 12 1

314 MYSORE Govt. Rrst Grade College, Periyapatna - 571 107. 12 10 2

315 MYSORE
Govt. Flrst Grade College, Kuvempu nagar,
Hysore 29 26 3

315 MYSORE
Govt, Flrst Grade College, gannur - 571101
(T.f'l.Pura To,) 17 16 I

317 MYSORE
Govt. First Grade College for Wornen
Viiayanaqar, Mvsore - 570 032 2t 18 3

318 MYSORE
Govt. First Grade College, Saligrama - 571 604,
K.R.l'laoar To. 18 l5 3

319 MYSORE
Govt. First Grade College, atllkere - 5Zt tO1
Hunsur To. 13 12 I

320 MYSORE
Govt , First Grade College, Ooty Road,

n 2

32L MYSORE Govt. Flrst Grade College, T.Narastpura - 571 124 18 L7 1

322 MYSORE
Govt. Flrst Grade College, Hanagodu - 571 105,
Hunsur Tq. 9 1

323 MYSORE
Govt Flrst Grade College for Women, Hunsur -

26 24 2

324 MYSORE
Govt First Grade College, Siddartha t-ayout.

21 19 2

325 MYSORE
Govt. Flrst Grade College, Hullaha i - 571 314,

14 13 1

326 I'IYSORE Govt. Flrst Grade Co ege for Women, K.R.Nagar
t571 602. 24 23 1

MYSORE
Govt. Ftrst Grade Iege for Women, Byrapura,

4 13 12 1

328 l.,lYSORE Govt, Fhst Grade College, Saragur, HD Kote, Tq 12 11 I
329 MYSORE

Govt. First Grade College, Talakadu,
11 10 1

330 MYSORE
Govt First Grade College, Bettadapura,

12 10 2



vaoantWorkingSanctionedColl€ge Namesl District,

23739Management College Valmikl Road,
merce andmsMaharani's

331 YYSORE

000SriManmaharaja GovtSanskritCol332 re
o00Govt First Grade Evening Collete, Kuvempunaga'

333

hanoo 13 H R
First335 R

73r0Sri. Sharanappa FirstKhened GovtMurlgeppa
336 RAICHUR

I1314DevanampriYa Frist Grade College,Ashoka Govt.
RAICHUR337

112435- 584de RaRAI
51621Govt. Flrst Grade College, Ungasagur - 584 122

RAICHUR339
448Govt. Flrst Grade Co haill - 584 115allege, Ja

RAICHUR340
51015Govt. First Grade Col ege, Mudgal - 584 125,

T341 RAICHUR

4?11Govt. First Grade College, Shiriwara, Manvi Tq
342 RAICHUR

14t7nadeR
103

RAICHUR344

11
f

38
T

women. Sindhanur.Govt. Flrst Grade College for

Govt. First Grade Co llege, Turuvihal, Sindhanur
345 RAICHUR

13Residential Govt rade College, Ka ala,First G
346 RAICHUR

11CHURGM R SARRAI7
5354ocovt, First Grade College, Ramanagara - 562159

RAMANAGARA348
11415First Grade Womens college, RamanagaraGovt

349 RAMANAGAR^
21012Flrst Grade College,Govt 562 109,Bldadi -

350 RAMANAGARA

56Govt. First Grade Channapatna- 571College,
RAMANAGARA351

29rst G 52Mcoll3
31013setty Govt. Flrst Grade college. Kudur - 561

anarayanaKASSmt. Neelamma

RAMANAGARA353

212l4
Govt. First Grade College, Kanakapura - 562 117

RAMANAGARA354
I1112Grade Cotlege, Harohalll - 562 112,

I Tn
Govt. Flrst

355 RAMANAGARA
210t2tha i - 562 119,KodGovt, First Grade College,

RAMANAGARA 4356
10l4128a

3 303
Resldentlal Govt first grade college Ramanagar

358 RAI.4ANAGARA
000ShivaCoGovt First Grade EvenSHIVMOGA359
52025Sir.M.Vishweshwaralah Govt. Science College'

Bommanakatte, Bhadravathl - 577 302'SHIVMOGA360

34346
Govt. First Grade College, Shlkaripura 577 427'

361 SHIVMOGA
619

Govt. First Grade College.Hosanagara ' 577 418
5SHIVMOGA362 520-5 429ll

3
10213lhweshwaratah Govt. Arts & Commerce

New Town, Bhadravathi - 577 301'
Sir.M.Vis
College,SHIVMOGA364

2911ege, ANAVATTI - 577 413,
Govt. First Grade Coll

SHIVFIOGA365
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SHIVMOGA Govt. FIrst Grade College
227. (BadravathlTo.)

, Holehonnur - 577
14 13 1

367 SHIVMOGA Smt. Indlragandhl Govt. Ftrst Grade College for
Women. Saoar - 577 401, 48 36

368 SHIVMOGA Govt. Flrst Grade College, Bhadravathi - 577 301 7 5

369 SHIVMOGA Govt. First Grade Colleqe, Shimoqa - 577 201 45 38 7

3?O SHIVMOGA Govt. First Grade College and PG Centre,
Thirthahalll - 577J32 27 19 I

371 SHIVMOGA Govt. First Grade College, nippanpet - 5ZZ +24
Hosanaoara To. 18 15 3

372 SHIVMOGA Govt. First Grade College, Striratikoppa - S77
428, Shrkaripura Ta: 17 4

373 SHIVMOGA Govt. First crade Colleae, Saoar-s77401 20 10 10

374 SHIVMOGA Govt. Firs{ Grade College, AYANUR,
11 10 1

375 SHIVMOGA Govt. First Grade College for Women, Shtmoga 12 9 3

376 TUMKUR GoVt. Fi Slra - 572 7 32 31 1
377 TUMKUR Kun t- 30 29 28 1
374 TUMKUR Govt. Gub t- 16 26 24 2

3?9 TUMKUR Smt. & Sri.Y.E.Rangalah Shetty, Govt. Ftrst
Grade Colleoe, Pavaqada - 561 202. 26 2L 5

380 TUMKUR Govt. First Grade College. Koratagere - S72 129 23 21 2

381 TUMKUR Govt. First Grade College,.rwuvekere - 572 222 14 13 1

382 TUMKUR Govt. First Grade College, Chikkanaikanahaflt -
572 214. 20 19 1

383 TUMKUR B.l,l.S Govt. First Grade Coltege, Hutiya'. - 572
218, (Chlkkanalkanahalll To.) 12 10 2

344 TUMKUR G9!4. First Grade Colleoe, Madhuqiri 32 29 3

385 TUMKUR GOVERNMENT FIRST GRADE COLLEGE, HEBBUR
. 572 12O, TUMKUR TALUK & DTSTRICT 9 8 1

386 TUMKUR Gow 'l'i 2 201 47 35 12
347 TUMKUR Sri Honnadevi Govt. Flrst Grade College,

DandlnashNara - 572 215, Turuvekere Ta, 10 9 1

388 TUMKUR Govt. Flrst Grade Cotlege, - 572
10 9 1

389 TUMKUR Govemment Flrst Grad e College, Bellavi 572107
7 1

390 TUMKUR G
I

ovt. First Grade College, Badavanahattl - 572
T 11 9 2

39r TUHKUR
GOVT FIRST GRADE COLLEGE, VIVEKANANDA
NAGAR. OPP VIDYANIKETHAN SCHOOL,
RAILWAY STATION UNI(, B.H. ROAD, TUFIAKURU

rst Gubbi
Govt Fi rst G rad Coll s M d lgesh Madhug lrl

Fi
Govt First Grade Collegl for Women, Pavagada,

m

54 48 6

392 TUMKUR
8 7

393 TUT,IKUR
11 10 1

394 TUMKUR 20 l6 4
395 TUMKUR

13 11 2
396 Tumkur Govt First Gr.de Even Co Tumkur 0 0 0
397 Tumkur Govemment Chitrakala Shale, Tumkur- 572 102 0 0 0
398 UDUPI Govt First G.ade LOI ege Hebrl 576 I 12

14 11 3

399 UDUPI Gow. First Grade Cot lege, Byndoot - 576 214,

G I e a-5
16 t2 4

400
22 l9 3

sl.
t{o
366

Pura 1
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401 .JDUPI
Covt. rirst GraAe College & Post Graduation
Centre shankamarayan - 576 227, (Kundapur

.1r-
govL. :trst Crade College, Kaapu _ 574 106,
ftrduolTo.l

18 L4 4

402 UDUPI 12 11 I

403 UDUPI
Govtirst Grade College, Thenkanldlyur, Udupi -
576 106

35 21 t4

404 UOUPI
Smt. Rukmlnl Shedthi Memorlal Natlonal Govt.
Flrst Grade College,Barkur' 575 210 (Udupi Tq,)

26 25 1

405 UDUPI
EaG-Eankar Govt.kar Govt. women's Flrst Grade
College & PG Study Centre, Ararkad, Udupi -
576 1O1 (t duol Dist.)

47 36 11

406 UDUPI
Govt. Flrst Grade College, Hirlyadka - 576 113,
uduolTaluk.

11 I 3

407 UDUPT Govt Flrst Grade college Koteshwara, Kundapura 21 18 3

408 UDUPT
Govtirst Grade college, Kota Padukere - 576
221. Uduoi

13 10 3

409 UDUPT Govt. First Grade College, Munlyalu, Hebri Tq 8 7 1

410 UTTAR,A KANNAOA Govt Arts & Science College, KanYar - 581 301 44 27 t7

411 UTTARA KANNADA
Govemment Frrst Grade College, Haliyal _ 581
329.

26 24 2

412 UTTARA KANNADA Govt. First Grade College, Mundgod - 581 349 16 11 5

413 UTTARA KANNADA Govt. Flrst Grade College, Yallapura - 581 359 l4 9 5

414 UTIARA KANNADA Govt. FtGt Grade College Kumta(U.K) - 581 343 30 21 9

415 UTTARA KANI{AOA GovL Flrst Grade colleoe, lolda - 581 186 6 4 2

416 UTTAM KANI{ADA corrt. nrst Grade cotteoe, Ankola - 581 353 26 t7 9

417 UTTAM KANNADA Govt. Flrst Grdde College, Honnavara - 581 334 2A 22 6

418 UTTARA KANNADA
GovImment First Grade college, Bhatkal -
s81320

12 7 5

419 UTTARA KANNADA Govt. Flrst Grade Colleqe, Slrsl - 581 401 34 20 14

420 UTTARA KANNADA Govt. First Grdde College, Slddapura - 581 355 !4 6 8

421 UTTARA KANNADA
Govt. Flrst Grade college, Mankl - 581 348,
Honnavara To

t4 11 3

422 UTTARA KANNADA Govt. First Grade Colleqe, Dandell 15 9 6

423 UTTARA KANNADA Govt. Flrst Grade Colleqe for Women. Kar$/ar. L2 3 9

424 Uttara xannada
SraMedha Dakshrnamu nhy Ved ha thavana Govt

Sanskrit College, Gokarna
0 0 0

425 VI.]AYANAGARA
Govt. Flrst Grade College, Harapanaha
1fl

i - 583 24 18 6

426 VIJAYANAGARA
SRTMATHI ANGADI VEERAMN4A THIRUKAPPA
GOVT FIRST GRADE COLLEGE KUDLIGI

10 3

427 VDAYANAGARA
Gano-gavathlvenkaaramanashetty
Padfiavathamma Govt. Flrst Grade College,
Hadarlbommanahalli - 583 212.

2t 17 4

428 VIJAYANAGARA
Shri Shankar Anand Singh Govt. Flrst Grade
Colleoe. Hosoet - 583 201

24 t7 7

429 VIJAYANAGARA
Smt. furdramba I'l P Prakash Govt. First Grade

19 15

430 VIJAYANAGARA
Govt, rtrst crade College, Iqarlyammana halli -

583 222. Hosoet Tq.
12 7 5

431 VIJAYANAGARA
Govt Firrt Grade Evening College, Navabag, (haza

Co ur- 586101
0 0 0

432 YADGIRI Govt. First Grade Colleqe, Yadoiri - 585 202 34 22 12

433 YADGI RI
Govt. Flrst Grade College, Gurum
Yadolr To

Itkal - 585 214,
18 5 13
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434 YADGIRI Govt. First Grade College, Shahapur - 585 223 34 22 12

435 YADGIRI Govt. First Grade College, Surapura - 585 224 17

Govt. Flrst Grade Co , Kembhavl - 585 216,
15

10

436 YADGIRI 8 7

437 YAOGIRI Govt. First Grade College, Hunasagi, Dlst. Yadglr 12 6 6

438 YADGIRI Govt. First Grade Colleoe for Women, YadEI 12 6 6

439 YADGIRI
SC/ST Residential Govt. Flrst Grade
Colleoe,At. Mudnal,To I I oistll Yadqlr

10 7 3

440 YADGIRI GMFC. SHAHAPURA (RIJSA) a 3 5

Total 8324 6593 1731

d6a JdC
.t
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drraFdrd s$- .ocds(ed O?,rail
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sl,no Dlstrict am€ ol the collet€ san filled vacanl

1 EAGATXOIE 10 3 7

2 EAGAlXOIE 8 3 5

3 BAGAJ(OIT CFC ll.lrl, &grllot 10 4 5

4 BAGAII(OTE GFC D..l.gi 6 2 4

5 AAGAI.(OIE cFc l(tl.d.ci (Bcl.tl) 7 0 1

6 AAGAXOIE l0 5 5

7 EAGATXOft cEc R!b.hvi-B...hrrlt lJ.D.Lndtl 7 2 5

t EAGAlJ(OTE GFC S.rL!' a I 7

9 BAGATJOIE GFc Euun (Jrn.rnr.dl) 9 3 5

10 EAGAI(OIE GFC I.ndrl 8 2 5

l1 EAGAIXOIE GfC flrug..d\ Br!.lloc 9 2 ,
t2 sAGAJ(OIT GFC B.d.Bi Lttlt t 9 3 6

13 AAGAIXOIf GFC LolrDln (M.dtol) 10 3 ,
1'l AAGAJ(OIT GFC Modhol., &lrltol.. 10 2 E

15 BAGATJ(OTE GFC K..ur, Drdrd (r) 10 3 ,
15 SAGAU(OIE GFC RDpun, Brllllot. (f) 10 2 t
17 BAGATI(OTE GC.w Drg.lLot 10 4 5

1t BAGATKOIE GCW, Y.d.!.lli, Mudtol (t) t0 1 9

19 tangalore Eural ll 5 6

20 tantalore Rural 7 I 6

2l Sansalore Rural 14 4 1o

22 Eantalo,e Rural 13 4 9

2l oantalore Sural 10 3 7

21 Baqalo.€ Rural GrC S.lit L (lldLor.) 10 4 5

25 B.ltelol! Rur.l GFC Nd.a.C.lr,0.{.1.8 10 3 1

25 Sargalor€ Rsral GFC Tt .r!o.dl. N.Lrr.t l. 9 I t
27 Bangalore Urban 29 t2 17

2t Bantalore t rban 29 t2 t7

29 Eantalor€ Urban GFc, vlFyt!.8..., A.4tlorc 20 t1 9

m Bantalor€ urban GFC Lf,-Pun!' A.4.luru 77 E 9

3l Brq.lo.e Urb.n cFC Grqrn.8l r, B.ry.lo.u t2 4 t
?2 Santalore urban 9 4 5

33 Bangalore Urban GfC Kldugodi 9 5 4

3tr Bangalore Urban GFc tlotu.u s. ri.pur. B..t luu (HSR tivoot) 10 3 1

3S Eantalore urban GFC Frunor. B..l.lun 10 2 t
36 8anlalo.e urban Gfc Pd.y. E ry.lrru 10 3 ?

37 B.qalor€ U.ban GfC M.llor.n. E qrl.n 10 3 7

3t Eantalo,e urban GFCJ.y.utlm L.t.l.E 11 5 6

39 Santalo.e uaban cfc n'i.I..!r [.qrl.n 10 2 t
/r0 Eantalore U]ban GFC K..a.n (E .a.l.n) 10 2 8

41 Bangalore Urtan GFC Y.l.h.b, 0.rg.lurr 11 6 5

1 Non teachin



dOdynad Non teachint

s|.no Olst.lct Name of the collaSe san fillcd racant

5

3

Ean alorc urban 10 512

43 Ean8alor€ U.ban GFC, B.!v.u3udi, B.Brlorc 10 7

GFq Sbtli!r!rn b..arlorc 10 2 814 B.ntalo.e Urban

15 Ban3alora Urban CFC Dudr.II B,rorc) 10 5 5

7 1 56 Eantalo.€ u.ban CFC tl.bbrl , Br!8.lor.

747 Eangalo.! U'ban GFCBy.lrdr. purr,b.ng.Ld t 1

Eantaloae urban t2 4 t/|a

Goyr R.C.f,v.!l{ Co[.8., B.ng.loR - 560 001 0 0 019 B.ngalore lJrben

0 0 050 8AIGALORE URBAI Sn Chrm..j. Govl S.nrlnr Coll.t., Brngrlor

s1 IEI.GUM GFC KK Koppr, B.lg.uh 11 3 8

s2 BELGUM GFC N{ry| 7 3 4

s3 EELGUM 5 2 3

54 BELGUM GFC Ctrrurr.tr. Kltrur, f,ylrto.arl. T.l.k 10 0 l0
s5 AEIGUM 5 3 2

55 AE[GUM 10 1 9

GFC T.le!g. (Alt!!a) 10 2 t5? BEI.GUM

58 BETGUM GFC Kohr..nr, X.t 8.rl (Atl.nl) 10 I 9

59 IEI.GUM GfC S.drlsr 8 2 6

60 EEI.GUM GrC Chiklrodl, f,.lArr 8 0 8

51 EETGUM GFC Rry.D.8., B+rn. 9 0 9

BELGUM GfC Yrng.td (S.vtdrfil) 7 1 662

63 ECIGUM CFc soud.tri, Eclg.uD 10 1 9

64 BELGUM GFC Xtr..pun, E l8.uo t2 1 11

6S EELGUM GFc Prlhcn.prn (EuE d) 10 1 9

56 EELGUM GFC HEtt .t, B.lSrrD 10 1 9

5' EELGUM CFC Rtddrrg., E lgrrD 10 4 5

6t BElGUM GFC Mdrhgi 9 I t
69 BEIGUM 9 o 9

,o ECLGUM GFC E .di, Kr.uD... (D 10 0 10

7L EELGUM 10 4 6

72 EEI.GUM GFc, Hrr.A.rt, dln.ln o 9 3 5

,3 BELGUM GFC, Nipp..i, b.lr.ur (D) 9 2 1

BELGUM74 Govt Flnl Gnd. Ev..h! Coll.g., Adrtr 0 0 0

7t BEI.TARY GFCB.ll.ry t9 10 9

16 BEI.IARY GFC Bcllr.y City 11 5 6

77 BEI.IARY GC1V B.Ury 1o 5 5

7t BELI.ARY GFC MoLr (Bdlrry) 8 2 5

,9 BELLARY 11 2 9

t0 BEI.IARY CFC (rEpll 9 2 1

81 BE1IARY 7 2 5

82 BE1IAIY GFc T.B.l.lor., E ll.ry 1o 2 t
83 AE]IARY 10 4 6

u 8fT'ARY Sot S.rrltdcli Srat..n.hrndr. At.drl Corl-
Ev.oing Fi6. Crrd. Coll.g B.ll.r, 0 0 0

85 BIDAR CFC Eil.r 18 7 1l

2



Distrlct Name ol the college san filled vaaant

EIDAR GrC Mr!.hrl[ (8td..) 10 3 ,
al BIDAR GIC Ondd, El.Lr 9 1 8

68 BIOAR CFC ArId, Eld.r 9 2 7

89 BIOAR CflC clit l.pDr, tlid.r 9 3 6

90 gIDAR GFC Brr.r6.d, Bld.r 9 3 6

91 BIOAR cFC Burt lr.0, lli'L. 9 4 5

92 BIOAR GtC H.lton (LIIl4ly.o) t I 7

93 SIDAR GCW Eld.t 10 5 4

94 BIDAR GFc, Gtodrhp.lli, bi&r (R .iddti.l Coll) 0 0 0

95 BUAPUR GFC llhFr 13 7 6

96 EUAPUR 10 3 7

97 BUAPUR CFc M.!.drP{n (Bii.p!r) 9 2 7

9t SUAPUR 5 2 1

9t SUAPUR GFC Sitr.Lgl, Bll.pur 10 3 7

100 BUAPUR GFC Brs{ub.8{rdi, EI.P.r t 2 6

101 BUA?UR GFC hdi, Elhcur 9 t t
102 BIJAPUR GFC Midd. n.h,,U.pur 9 3 6

,103 BUAPUR GFC Mr.gdl, B. v.mb{.vrdl (f) 10 3

104 EIJAPUR GFC J.ltb, l.dt (D 10 3 ,
105 EUAPUR cFc Ddrnnlpp. gi, Si!d!.d (I) 10 4 6

l06 EUAPUR
crc, Hrd.l.t ri, Muddcbih.l (T) (Rclld.ntirl
Coll)

0 0 0

107 EIJAPUR
Govt EvGrirS Firn Gnd. ColL8.. N.v.hg,
Xn.z Coloor, Bii.pur - st6l0l 0 0 0

108 CI{AIUARA'AI{AGAR L2 8 1

1(R O{AMARA'AI{AGAR 10 3 1

110 CHAMARAJAI{AGAR GfC K!dr.n, Cr.udr.ullr 10 3 1

111 CHAMARA'AI{A6AR Cfc SMc xoll.t l 20 4 16

112 O{AMAtrAJA A6AN t 2 5

113 CHAMARA'AIIAGAR GFC ktb.l.lll (Glrdlq.t ) 9 0 9

114 CI{AMARAIANAGAR GFC GMinrp.t , Cr.rdl!.8.r 10 2 t
115 O{ArrlAiArAl{AGAR Gf C Yrlr.drru' Ch.Dr.jrl.r 9 2 1

1r6 O{AMARAJANAGAR 2 2 o

Ltl CHAMARA'AI{AGAR
Grc, f.drpurt' Ch.mrr.i.nr8rr (T)

mdidcntirl Coll)
0 0 0

11t OIIX(AAAI'IAPURA GFc v.rr!.| (cNrt u.l) 10 3 1

119 CI{ IXKAAAIIAPURA 9 2 ,
r20 O{II(ABAI.IAPURA GIC ChiE D.ll.pun 3t 4 2'
12t C}IIXXASAI1APURA 15 4 l1

122 O{II(ABATIAPURA 22 5 t
123 O{IXIGEA]IAPURA 23 1 18

LA O{IXXABAII.APURA tt 2 9

125 (}IIKABAIIAPURA GFC slidl.rl.tl! 12 3 9

126 O{IXKABAI.IAPURA GFC B.g.prlll, Kol.r 11 2 9

127 c}IIKGMAGALUR IDSG cora ColLg., CridDl.l{r :A 7 2?

12t C}IIXXAMAGAI.UR GPC KopF, Chkrn g.l.r 11 2 9

t29 ClII(KAMAGAIUR cFC Mudlt.r. 11 4 ,

Sl.no

85



dOdJFad Non teaching

[ame ofthe college san filled vaaantSl.no Dlst,lct

130 CHII(AMAGATUR CFC Xrlu, ChlctDr.g.lor 9 I
131 O{I(TAMAGATUR GfC N.tuirh.dl.prt 9 2

132 CHITHMAGALUR t4 4 10

133 CHIXIGMAGALUR GIC Trrl!..., Cblclo.trg.lur 9 2 7

1:14 OIIXTAMAGAIUR 1il 1 10

135 CHII(AII'AGALUR 9 3 6

136 O{IXXAMAGAI.UR CFC Blru?q Cnkl[ttrgtlur 10 3 ,
tl7 O{ITXAMAGAIUR GFC Srltny.p.tr... (XrddO 8 1 7

13t O{II(AMAGALUR CFC Y.lrri (xrdu) 7 1 6

139 O{IKKAi'AGALUR CfC Sktry..i, Ctl.tr..g.lur 10 2 8

lr[{, OIIXXAMAGALUR 10 4 6

t4t CHITRADURGHA GAC Chltnd(gr 31 7 24

142 O{ITRADURGHA 45 6 39

t4t CHMRADURGHA 10 5 5

t44 CI{IIRADURGHA GFC BtrnDrl.n, Chltr.dorAr 10 3 7

145 CHITRADURGHA 30 6 21

146 CHITRADURGHA 5 0 5

t47 CHlrRADURGHA CFC HddrrSr 16 4 t2
144 CHITRADURGHA 11 3 8

149 CHITRADURGHA GFC J.v.n.goDdrrrhrlll (Illrlyor) 8 L 7

150 CHINADURGHA GFCfilny.r 9 I 8

151 CHINADURGHA Vr.l S.Er CFC Hiny.. t4 5 9

t2 CHINADURGHA GFC Eol.lL.q CbltrrdrrS. 10 3 7

153 CHIINADT'RGHA GrC Cftr.lli, tlor.llm (r) 10 1 6

154 OII1RADURGHA
GrC, Mrll.din.lli, Holrlkc8c (D (Rcrid..ti.l
coll) 0 o 0

155 DATSHI A XAN ADA 7 0 7

r56 OAXSHIIA XAN]{ADA 5 0 5

157 DAI(SHINA XANNADA GFC Vld. 11 3 8

158 DAIGHII{A IGI{I{ADA 9 2 7

159 DA(SHINA IGI{NADA GFcD.lrtrdoor (xrnl}u) 1 0 7

160 DAI(SHI]{A XAiINAOA CFC Edtn..t.dl t 2 6

151 OAXSHI]{A (A'{ ADA CIC P.rj.ltloth (Bdtrt.grdl) 10 2 8

162 OAIGHINA XAN AOA 6 0 5

163 DA(SHII{A I(AN]{ADA GFC Sld.hlrtr. (E!.trrl.) 9 2 7

164 DATSHI]{A IGNNADA GFC B. nrL, D.btnm Xrnnrd. 6 I 7

165 DA(SHI]{A KANIADA GFC Krur 9 2 7

166 DAXSHINA XAI{I{ADA GFC Edhn ? 2 5

167 DArcHINA XAINADA GFC Suly., D.krnh. Ionnrddr 9 3 6

r5t OAXsHI]{A (AI{TAOA 6 I 5

169 DAXSHINA XAN ADA CFC MrrS.lorr. Drldtllr xt!..dd. 11 2 9

170 DAXI'HIt{A I(A]{NADA GIC M.isrloe (wom.B) 9 2 1

111 OAISHINA KAN ADA GFC Mqttp., D..lr.h G) 10 2 8

172 DAIGHI A KA'{I{ADA 0 o o
L73 DArsHll,lA KANIADA GCWPrrhr(D,L) 10 I 9

111 DAI(SHINA XAI{NADA
GovL Ev.aiq FlEtGnd. ColLe. Crnt.e. 0 0 o

8

,

4



District ame of the collete 5an fllled vactnt

DAVAIAGERE 20 10 10

176 DAVAT{AGERE t0 2 8

177 DAVAI{AGERE 9 0 9

118 DAVAT{AGERE 9 2 7

tt9 DAVAT{AGERE 10 2 t
180 DAVAT{AGERE 19 5 13

181 DAVAT{AGERE t I 7

1t2 DAVAI{AGEf,E GFC Ho...li, Ihvr.8.n 10 4 6

183 DAVAl{AGERE CFC H.rih.n,D.{.t.r. 10 2 t
LU DAVANAGEf,E GFC J.g.lur!, D.Yr.Frc 10 2 t
1E5 OAVAIIAGERE

Gort Ev.nlng FintGr.d. Collegc MCC B
Block, D.v.nrgcE - 577 UX 0 0 o

186 OHARWADA 1 o ,
l8t OHARWADA 9 5 4

t8a DHANWAOA 10 5 5

189 OHARWAI'A GFC G.dt.ri , I 6

190 DHARWAOA cFC x!.d.!olr. Dlrd.d 9 3 6

191 DHARWADA GFC flubrl t4 It

192 DHARWAOA cfc Nrlr8h.r4l, Dh. rd t I 7

193 DHARWADA GFC Atr.i8.n G.v.l.gund.) 9 3 5

191 DHARWAOA GFC N.Y.l.gu!d., Dlr rd 1o 4 5

195 DHARWADA GOvT.Cbit .hr. Co[ Drrrv.d 0 0 0

196 DHARWAOA

Govt Ev..io8 Flr't Grrd. Colkg., i..!t
Dh.r. C.oput,N.rrN.w KSRTC B[!
St!o{t,lst Cro&r Kun.rshw.r Nrgtr
,Dt.Md - s60 001

0 0 0

197 GADAGA GFC G.j..dngrd 1 I 4

198 GADAGA CFC Nrr.rrl (G..lri) 10 2 I
199 GADA6A t 3 5

200 GADAGA GFc Slintrrd 5 I 4

201 GADAGA t 3 5

202 GADAGA GrC Mrr.g..d. (G.drt) t0 2 8

203 GAOAGA cFC Gtd.g t 3 s

2@ GAOAGA GFC [!l.loti, Grdla 10 2 8

205 GAOAGA GCWC.d.8 10 4 6

26 GUI.BARGA GC Gulb.rg. 36 I5 2t

201 GU1aAR6A 11 5 6

206 GUTBARGA GFC Je.r8i 9 1 5

zo9 GUBARGA cCW Jo.rEr Cololr (G.lt r8.) 10 5 5

2r0 GUBARGA CFC M.t.gro. CrN (Grlh.r!r) 10 I 5

2tt GUIAARGA GFc F.rtttd.d (GolDrrt.) 10 3 1

2t2 GUI.BARGA GFC Ctin pll 7 0 7

213 GUBARGA GtC K.Lgi CnlttrPun T.lult 9 4 5

2t4 GUUARGA GFC S.rlro t5 2 13

ztt GUTEARGA 8 1 7

2r5 GUBANGA GFC Kr..irgi 5 0 6

2t1 GUEANGA 10 4 5

21t GUBARGA GFC M.d.r HiPp.nlr (c{lb.rsr) t 0 8

t7s

Sl.no



dDd-;5od Non teachinS

Sl,no olnrlct Name ot the college san f,lled va€nt

6

6

t 2GFC Chl*toll. Gdb!.g!6UI.SARGA219
8 2GUI.BARGA cFC S.hp.t. (c b.rs.)2X)
7 2 5CLCM.nhur22t GUI,OARGA

0 00GUTSARGA cFC, Gundcp.lli, s.d.r (I) (R6id.ntl.l Coll)222

0o 0CnvL Ev.rio8 FiEt Gr.d. Colks., S.d.m
Ro.d. ColD.rr. - 545 105.xtl GUBARGA

25 5 t9x24 HASSAX

8 2534HASSA'{XE
t2 4 8226 HASSAN

0 Iccw c.!d.drtod, Ilrus2 1227 HASSA'{

10 3 7GFc s.u! (Eon. !ii.n@)224 HASSAN

,10 32E HAISAT{

10 2 8GFC Morl. Bul.lli.B.s!230 HASSAT{

to 2 I2tr HASSAN

22 5 t7232 HASSAN

10 2 I233 HASSAN

9 2 72v HASSAN

10 1 9TASSAN235

GFC tlol.tr.ndp.n (Eo.. scl..c.) l0 3 ,2fi IIASSAfl

2 7GfCArLltud 9xl1 HASSA'{

15 2 13HASSAN238
4 tGFCB.lrr t2219 HASSAN

10 1 9HASSA]{ CfC Ed.hcdu, B.lor I.lrL H.s.r240
2 7GFC J.v.t l 9247 HASSA'{

, 0 7HASSA'{212
9 3 62at HA9SAI{

3 7GFC B.dv.n, AnriLr T.l.t 1o2t1 HASSA]{

11 5 6245 HASSAN GFCCt.nn.ny.p.h.

9GFC Ahr 11 2246 HASSAN

3 7HASSA]{ GfC Ud.y.prn, Cl.ni.rrt.p.tb.. I.lolq E s.n 10247

10 3 7244 HASSAN GFC Hlrt v., Ct..uny.p.rt|u T.lllqflr$r

o 0 0HASSAITI
GIrC, Hrndrorb.lli, Eold.diprr. (I)
(R.lid.nrtrl Coll)219

13 4 9250 HAVERI

10 2 8HAVERI251

HAVERI 7 3 4252
GFCII.4.1,[.v.ri 10 3 7253 HAVERI

HAVEiI GFC TLlllv.lll, E...g.l I.q 10 1 9254

2 62rs HAVERI 8

HAVERI 9 2 7256
GFC tLr.rt 10 3 725' HAVERI

258 HAVERI GFCf,t..b.o!ur, HNCri 10 2 8

HAVERI GFC S!..lrl Bldr.i, Rrmb.Nlr 9 I 8239

260 HAVERI 8 0 t
261 HAVENI GFC By.drtl 9 2 7

10 3262 HAVERI 7

6

lcFc cuurD.t.. {By.drsi) Brv.'l



Oistrlct l[ame ol the college san filled vaGant

HAVERI Govr bi Cotl.i., g.vEt(nol y.t St rt d) 0 0 0

24 HAVERI
GFC, D.v.8iri, tuv.ii CD (R..id.o.hl Coll)

Krllin.l
0 o o

265 r(ooacu t5 2 t3

26 t(oDA6U , 2 5

26' KODAGU GFC M.dit rl, Kod.gtr 9 2 7

2@ (ooAGu GCW M.dilEd (rodgr) 10 3 1

269 KOOAGU GFC vi j.Fr., Kod4r 10 7 9

270 KODAGU
GtC s.m.rr.Pd (B.T ch.nui.t Courrr.r 10 I 9

271 (OTAf, GCA Kola :!4 5 29

212 XOLAR 32 7 25

213 I(OLAR CLC, KoLr 10 3 ,

214 t(otaR 7t 3 I

273 KOI.AR 2r 4 t7

276 xoun GFC Mrlt g.l 25 4 2t

211 (OTAR 13 2 1t

274 xoun 10 2 t
279 xot-ai GFC B..s.r Idp.thl (B..rtnpd.) 9 1 8

2m KOLAR

SC/ST GFC, D.v.r.y$.o'rdrr' mrlS.llu
(R..id.nhrr coll)CFC, Avr 

' 
Mulbr8ilu (I)

(R6id...i.l coll)
0 0 0

2t1 KOPPALA GrC Y.lbr4, , 2 s

2t2 (OPPAI.A cFC Kop!.lr 10 4 6

2t3 XOPPAI.A GCIW Xo[Fl to 5 5

2g (OPPATA GtC fl n.v.'lul.ls.t (KoPDrl.) 7 3 4

28:t KOPPAIA cfrc lldt .di anLp.n, l(opprl 8 o E

285 KOPPAIA 9 2 7

2t7 XOPPAI.A
t 0 8

2* KOEPAIA GFC Hh.l (xo?Erh) 6 o 5

249 l(OPPALA GFC M.trg.lorc, Y.lburgr (I) t0 2 t
290 (OPPAI.A FC KNht gi 9 2 7

291 XOPPALA
8 2 6

292 KOPPALA cFC xtn.lrslrt (G.trg.vrtl) 9 2 1

E3 XOPPAIA crc Snn u!.srn (KoPP.lr) 10 2 t
294 KOPPATA GFC TrYrr.r.ri, Kuhr.si G) 10 2 6

295 XOPPAI.A Trl.b.lr' Y.lbur8. G) Galidcotirl Coll) 0 0 0

296 MAI{DYA
33 t1 22

297 MANDYA
10 2 8

298 MAI{OYA GFCKn-S.ar , S,inlglFLr 10 2 t
299 MAiIDYA

11 4 7

3(x, MANDYA
11 3 t

301 MAI{DYA GFC M.Lv.lll E 2 5

102 MANOYA
10 2 8

303 MAiIDYA GC1V Mrddur 13 5 t
304 MAI{OYA GFC KopD. (Mtdd.r) t 2 6

305 MANOYA Bb.r.tbh.grr (M.ddur) 9 1 8

sl,no

25'

Non teachir



$Od;F-od Non teaching

Sl.no Olnrict Name of the coll.te san fllled vacant

306 MANDYA GrC P.trd.v.por.. Mrndy. 10 2

to, MAT{OYA GFC M.l!lror. (P..d.v.]{d) 8 0
30E MAI{DYA GI1C Ky.lt.ut.lll, M..dy. 9 I E

309 MANDYA GFC N.g.r.ngrlr, M.trdy. 10 3 7

310 Mysore Sri M.!Drl.nj. Go{ S. mlrir Coll.g., Mrurc 0 o 0

311 MYSORE 29 8 2t
312 MYSORE 11 6 5

313 MYSORE 56 t2 4
314 MYSORE GFC KrvnDruglr, MyoE t2 7 5

315 MYSORE GCW r?ihyorg.r, Mytor. 16 6 10

316 MYSORE GFC Sidd. nt. hyolt (My$E) 10 3 7
t17 MYSORE CFC KR N.Bt 23 7 16

318 MYSORE GFC KR Nrs.. (wor.no 10 2 t
319 MYSORE GFCS.lignD. 10 3 ,
320 MYSORE GnCHUBUT 20 4 16

321 MYSORE 10 3 7

t22 MYSORE GFC fl.!.8odu (Ilo!.!r) 9 1 8
323 MYSORE CFC BillLrc, flursE Trld. 10 2 8
324 MYSORE GFC E D Xot. l0 3 7

325 MYSORE 14 3 11

326 MYSORE GFCA..!!r 13 3 10
12' MYSORE GFCT. N.n ip{n, Myor 9 3 6
328 MYSORE GFc E![rl.lll (N.nJ...gud!) 9 1 8
329 MYSORE CFC N4.Da.d. , MyDr t2 3 9
330 MYSORE 10 3 7
331 MYSORE GFc s.r{rr, tl-D.xot. G) 10 2 8
ttz MYSORE GFC T.lrl4dc, IN.EiDld G) l0 2 8
333 MYSORE GFC B.t.d.plrr, Pcrly.D.hr (r) 10 2 E

33,1 MYSORE GovL Ev..i!8 Fir.t crd. Collc8c, Kuy.Dpu
N.ttr, Mylor. - 570 023 0 0 0

335 RAICHUR CFC Rrhnur t2 6 6
335 RAICHUR t0 7 3
3?7 NArcHUR t3 5 8
33a RAtCl{UR GC]f, Sitrdt.rur. (Rlht!ru) 1o 1 9
339 Mtcl{uR 9 2 7
3,O RAICHUR 9 1 8
:x1 RAIClIUR GFC if.rld 7 2 5
u2 RAICHUR GFCJ.l.hrlll (M!rs.) t 1 ,
3,13 RAIO{UR GFC Ling.u8.r6 lricnu. 10 4 6
34/r RAIO{UR GFC Mrd.a.ll. (IiE.ug.tu) 7 3 4
345 NAICHUR GFC Tunvl!.|r, $.dh.uu (t) 9 I 8
* RAICHUR GFC Sli.lun, Mrln (T) t0 4 6

,4' RAICHUR GFC, Iovthlr, Mrnvi (I) (R.!id.rti.l Co[) 0 0 0

348 nao{uR GOVT. Modcl Drgr* .oll.g., ki.rur 0 0 0
3/r9 RAMAiIAGARA GFc,Rrn.r.grrr, (R.lidenrirt Coll) 0 0 0

t
I



Distrlct Name ol the collcge sn fllled vacant

RAMl{AGARA GFC Dld.dl, R.B.orl.. t0 3 7

351 RAMNAGARA t4 6 8

ls2 RAMNAGARA cnc R.B.n.8ln ('.o.u) 10 4 6

353 NAMNAGARA cLC Rro.!.aln (L.*) 10 2 t
354 RAMI{AGARA 22 4 18

355 RAMNAGARA 10 3 1

355 RAMNAGARA GEC Hrrot.lll (l&olirPrrr) 9 2 7

3.51 nAM]IAGARA GrC Kodh.u 6r..rtPur.) 8 1 7

358 RAM AGARA GFCM.8.dl 13 5 t
359 RAMt{AGARA CFC (.drr t1 3 8

360 SHIMOGA t7 5 11

361 SHIMOGA GtC SrhhtopPt (StiLriPrd) 10 2 t
362 st{rMoGA t 2 6

353 SfiIMOGA GFC niCFlFl., Srltut 10 1 9

l4 SHIMOGA 9 2 7

365 SHIMOGA 9 2 1

ros lsnrr,roel GCW S.a.n

GFC Tirttrt.lu snholr

10 5 5

157 SHIMOGA l1 1

358 SfiIMOGA t2 3 9

369 SHIMOGA lir MYGoy[ art! & CoGa..(. Colk& Br.dnv.tbi 2t 5 16

370 SHIMOGA Sir MVGort S.lde ColLl. An ddhlti t3 3 10

311 SHIMOGA 6 3 3

t72 SHIMOGA GFc SriE.lr 11 3 8

t7t SHIMOGA GFC S.a.r 10 3 1

174 st{tMoGA CFC ar.!rn,SnlDo4t (f) r0 4 6

t75 SHIMOGA t0 5 5

175 SfiIMOGA
Gort Ev.rl4 Flr Grd. coll.8c, stlmogr -
517 20t

0 0 0

371 IUMXUR 15 5 l1

318 TUMI(UR 10 4 6

379 TUMXUR GFC Clitlr..y.lrrrh.lli 9 I I
3E0 TUMKUR GFCEuliy.r 10 2 8

3t1 IUMI(UR cFC Gubbl 25 6 19

382 TUMKUR GFCKU!l8rl A t 15

383 TUMKUR GfCH.bbur t2 4 8

384 TUMKUR GFCKorrt!8.8 18 6 t2

:t85 TUMXUR GFC Prv.r.d. 20 3 77

3t6 IUMXUR 1o 1 I
?47 TUMKUR GFCMrdt!8ln t6 6 l0

388 TUM(UR GFc Brd.v.!.brlll (Mrdn!3lrl) 10 2 t
389 IUMKUR Slr. 21 8 19

390 TUMKUR 1o I 9

391 TUMl(UR 15 4 1l

t92 TUMXUR cFC D..dl.. Sthr., Irruv.Ln 9 1 8

393 TUMKUR GFc B.lLvl 9 2 7

394 IUMf,UR 19 3 16

5l.no

l0

350

Non teachir



SOd;Fa6' 10 Non teaching

sl,no Dln.lct Name ofthe college san filled vacant

7

8

395 TUMI(UR GrC C.S.Prn Gubbi (D 10 3

395 TUMl(UR GFC MidigBhi, Mtdtogii G) 10 2

397 ruMKUN GOYT.Chit.rl(rl. Coll. Tunkur 0 0 0

398 TUMXUR
Covt Ev.nitrg FiBt Grrd. Coll.g.,B.H.Ro.d,

0 0 0

39!' UDUPI GFC H.b.i 10 2 8

il(x) UOUPI GFC K.rbl. t 2 6

'lo1 UDUPI CFC Byndoor 6 2 4

42 uouPt GEC Sn. h!.ryur 7 0 7

,o3 UDUN GFC K.trd.pud, Udupi 9 3 5

il{)4 UDUPI GFCK..pu 8 2 6
/o5 UDUPI CFC Udupl t2 2 10

405 UDUPI CFC B.rtur t2 0 t2
407 UDUPI GCW Ud[pi 15 4 11

ilo8 UOUPI GFC Kor,-P.durerc @dupl) 9 o 9
i(x, UOUPI GFC M!.iy.lu, Iorlol. (D 10 2 8

410 UDUPI GFC Eiriyrdrt 10 0 10

4tL UttaE Kannada
Srl Medt. D.k i!.rEnhy V.d[r Bhrru Govt
S.Ntrir Collegc, Gok m. 0 o 0

412 UTTARA IGiINADA 25 4 2r.

413 UTTARA XANI{ADA GFCIIrliy.I 10 4 6

4,4 UTTARA XANNADA GrC Murdrsod l1 3 8

415 UTTARA XA]{iIAOA 8 I 7

416 UTTARA XANNADA CFC Joidr. Uttr.I(ludt 8 0 8

417 UTTARA KANIADA GFC Bhdol., Un .. X.on.d. 9 1 8

418 UTTARA KA]{ AOA GfCSiFi. Ult m Kroodr 10 2 8

4L9 UTTARA I(ANI{ADA CfC !iidd.p{m, Uttrn Xr.dd. 10 1 9

420 UTTARA XAI{]{ADA Grc M.trlri (Honn.vrn) 10 1 9

421 UTTANA XATI{ADA GfC Eonn.hd, Un nKroudr 1o 3 7

422 UTTARA KANNADA GaC Ktrrt , Uftrd K.!!.d. 10 3 7

42t UTTARA IGNNADA GFC Atrtol., Utt n Kr...d. 10 3 7

424 UTTARA XANNADA GFCDh.!d.li 10 1 9
425 UTTARA XAN]{AOA GCWIG .r rurO 9 3 6
426 VI|AYANAGARA GFC Kudllgi 9 6 3

427 VUAYANAGARA GFC Hrgrribonromhrlli 9 4 5

428 VIJAYA]{AGARA t 4 4

429 VIJAYANAGARA G0C M.riy.omn.h.lll (It6.p.t ) 9 0 9

430 VUAYANAGARA t0 s 5

i*ll VIJAYANAGARA 10 I 9

4t2 YADGIRI GiC Y.dgi.i 13 5 8
433 YADGIRI 10 5 5

4U YAOGIRI GfC Kcnb!.vi 9 3 6

435 YAOGIRI 11 2 9

435 YAOGIRI 11 4 7

41, YADGIRI 1o 2 E

434 YADGIRI GFC Eur!.gi, sunpur. (r) 10 5 5

439 YAOGIRI GrC, Mudtr.l, Y.dsiri(D G6ld."tirl Cou) 0 0 o



Sl.no olstrlct l{ame of the colleSe san fllled vaaanl

YADGIRI 0 0 0

1 CHIKXAMAGAIUR IDSGCH CtikloE.gilu. (Hoct l) 4 I 3

2 MYSORE M CE My3orc (HdLl) l5 1 8

3 MY:'ORE MSCE Mysrc (Hott.l) 9 3 6

4 MAT{DYA cc"lvH M.!dy. (Ho3!.|) 4 1 3

5 C}IITRADURGHA CACH Clttr.d[8. (Ho!..I) 6 I 5

Total 4513 121t 3395

44

*
d6d Jd(rddd.:

d Fdt{ $gr- Jd.,o(red Oqtdrl

GOYT. Mod.l Dqre coll.g., ShrhtPrr


